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2024 Trail Ride/Event Schedule

Ride/Event Leader 

Don Salvo 

Ron Hancock 

Daniel Aycoth 

Ron Hancock 

Meeting, Event, or Trail Ride Destination 

Oregon Basin 

Devil's Canyon 

McCullough Peaks/Cody Greybull Hwy

Yellowtail Area near Lovell Ride 

Old Meeteetsee Trail/Red Lodge/Lunch Ron Beebe 

Cory Foreman Pryor Mtn/Ice Caves

4th July Parade/Cody 

4th July Parade/Cody 

Medicine Lodge Lake/Painted Rock/Hyattville

Hell Roaring/Red Lodge

       Boulder Mtn/MT 

Don Salvo

Don Salvo

Ron Hancock

Ron & Ken Beebe

Don Salvo 

Ron Hancock 

Daniel Aycoth 

Al Hanson

 

Marty Brew

Rattlesnake Ridge

Sunlight Basin 

Bald Ridge

Big Horns/Elk View Lodge-Lunch

Burnt Timber/Pryor Mtn

Southfork Carter Mtn

To Be Announced 

Sheep Min-North Fork

Club Picnic - Salvo's House

Quarterly Meetings/lrma/6:00 PM 

1st qt- January 3 - Wednesday

2nd qt. - April 3 - Wednesday

3rd qt.- June 26 - Wednesday 

4th qt. - October 2 - Wednesday 

Contact Number 

503-484-7006 

307-578-9095 

704-320-5439 

307-578-9095 

509-438-5311 

307-202-0495 

503-484-7006

503-484-7006  

503-484-7006 

307-578-9095 

509-438-5311

503-484-7006

307-578-9095 

704-320-5439 

307-899-5906

770-519-2266

503-484-7006 

1. Rides are for members and their guest. Members are to notify Ride Leader if they are bringing a guest. 

2. Membership Forms will be available at the ride site for non-members who would like to join and participate in the 

ride. 

3.Detailed maps and information regarding the trail ride or event will be emailed prior to the event. Please contact the 

ride/event leader for additional details and/or questions. You can also visit www.nwwyohva.org or Northwest 

Wyoming OHV Alliance on Facebook for more details. 
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