

## 2024 Trail Ride/Event Schedule

Month	Day	Meeting, Event, or Trail Ride Destination	Ride/Event Leader	Contact Number
May	25	Oregon Basin	Don Salvo	503-484-7006
June	1	Devil's Canyon	Ron Hancock	307-578-9095
June	8	McCullough Peaks/Cody Greybull Hwy	Daniel Aycoth	704-320-5439
June	15	Yellowtail Area near Lovell Ride	Ron Hancock	307-578-9095
June	22	Old Meeteetsee Trail/Red Lodge/Lunch	Ron Beebe	509-438-5311
June	29	Pryor Mtn/Ice Caves	Cory Foreman	307-202-0495
July	3-Wed	4th July Parade/Cody		
July	4-Thur	4th July Parade/Cody		ĺ
July	6 .	Medicine Lodge Lake/Painted Rock/Hyattville	Don Salvo	503-484-7006
July	13	Hell Roaring/Red Lodge	Don Salvo	503-484-7006
July	17-21	Boulder Mtn/MT- CANCELLED	Don Salvo	503-484-7006
July	27	Rattlesnake Ridge	Ron Hancock	307-578-9095
August	3	Sunlight Basin	Ron & Ken Beebe	509-438-5311
August	10	Bald Ridge	Don Salvo	503-484-7006
August	24	Big Horns/Elk View Lodge-Lunch	Ron Hancock	307-578-9095
August	31	Burnt Timber/Pryor Mtn	Daniel Aycoth	704-320-5439
Sept	7	Southfork Carter Mtn	Al Hanson	307-899-5906
Sept	14	To Be Announced		
Sept	21	Sheep Mtn-North Fork	Marty Brew	770-519-2266
Sept	28	Club Picnic - Salvo's House		503-484-7006
		Quarterly Meetings/Irma/6:00 PM		
		Quarterry Meetings/Ifma/6:00 PM		
		1st qt January 3 - Wednesday		
		2nd qt April 3 - Wednesday		
		3rd qt June 26 - Wednesday **New Date**		
		4th qt October 2 - Wednesday		

## Notes:

- 1. Rides are for members and their guest. Members are to notify Ride Leader if they are bringing a guest.
- 2. Membership Forms will be available at the ride site for non-members who would like to join and participate in the ride.

3.Detailed maps and information regarding the trail ride or event will be emailed prior to the event. Please contact the ride/event leader for additional details and/or questions. You can also visit www.nwwyohva.org or Northwest Wyoming OHV Alliance on Facebook for more details.